Siegerliste Bez. Schiiler Sportfest 13.09.15 in Hilchenbach
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Vorname
Edina
Johanna

Chiara
Jasmin
Romina
Inka
Selma
Mia
Maria
Nele
Hannah

Sophie
Melina
Marie
Antonia
Jennifer
Rania
Louisa
Emma
Ida

Name
Halilovic
Rosenthal

Notzel
Worster
Abbate

Irle

Hinkel
Kronenberg
Nauholz
Fiedler
Klotz

Schneider
Weigel
Abbate
Ballbach
Miller
Azzouzi
Klein
Schweitzer
Haas

Verein Punkte
TuS Hilchenbach

TuS Hilchenbach

TuS Ferndorf

TV Allenbach

TV Allenbach

TuS Hilchenbach
TV Eichen

TuS Hilchenbach
TSG Helberhausen
TV Eichen

TSG Helberhausen

TV Allenbach

TuS Kaan-Marienb
TV Allenbach

TuS Hilchenbach
TV Allenbach

TuS Dahlbruch
TuS Kaan-Marienb
TuS Hilchenbach
TV Allenbach

50m

Lauf/Punkte
3 15,2 1
3 15,9 1
443 10,0 187
407 11,1 115
355 11,1 115
355 11,1 115
299 11,1 115
256 11,5 92
232 12,5 41
196 11,5 92
14 13,4 2
635 9,9 194
497 9,8 201
493 9,9 194
480 10,5 152
457 10,7 139
367 11,0 121
359 11,1 115
357 11,3 103
318 11,8 76

Weit/Punkte
0,90
1,02

2,33
2,05
2,09
2,09
1,89
1,45
1,69
1,53
1,25

2,85
2,13
2,21
2,45
2,21
1,69
1,93
2,05
2,17

208
162
169
169
113
53
99
68
11

285
175
188
226
188

99
142
162
182

80gr.
Ball/Punkte
3,50

4,00

6,00
10,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
9,00
8,00
5,50
3,00

11,5
9,50
9,0

8,50
10,0
11,0
8,50
8,00
6,50

48
130
71
71
71
111
92
36

156
121
111
102
130
147
102

92

60
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W11

Zina Anouk
Jette

Mara

Leni
Katharina
Emiliy
Runa

Paula
Pia
Lisa
Emma
Ayla

Clara
Lea
Finja
Jule
Jana
Selina
Jenny
Anna

Mia Marie
Valentina
Lara

Hauge
Ehrler
Hinkel
Peters
Bohn
Limper
Jobat

Menzel
Schreiber
Elias
Buch
Otztiirk

Blilow
Decker
Limper
Trapp

Heide

Stahl

Dilling
Mackenbach

Kroes
Ortlepp
Bricher

TuS Hilchenbach
TV Allenbach

TV Eichen

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TSG Helberhausen
TuS Hilchenbach

TV Allenbach
TV Kreuztal

TuS Musen

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Dahlbruch

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TusS Hilchenbach
TuS Dahlbruch

TuS Hilchenbach

TV Krombach
TV Krombach
TV Kreuztal

694 9,1
681 9,7
658 9,2
649 9,9
544 10,0
459 10,3
274 10,9

972 8,8
880 8,8
723 9,5
639 9,7
463 10,3

968 8,0
959 8,5
907 8,8
905 8,7
877 9,3
812 9,0
808 9,3
649 10,0

1023 8,6
824 9,2
821 8,9

258
209
249
194
187
166
127

285
285
225
209
166

366
314
283
294
241
267
241
187

304
249
276

2,93
2,89
2,69
2,77
2,29
2,17
1,57

3,13
3,21
2,57
2,77
2,25

3,13
3,25
3,05
3,09
3,09
3,09
2,73
2,77

3,41
2,97
3,09

297
291
262
274
201
182

76

324
335
245
274
195

335
340
313
319
319
319
268
274

362
302
319

10,5
13,0
11,0
13,0
11,5
9,0

7,00

27,0
18,5
15,5
11,5
8,5

19,0
22,0
22,5
21,0
23,0
16,0
21,5
13,5

26,5
19,5
16,0

181
181
147
181
156
111

71

363
260
253
156
102

267
305
311
292
317
226
299
188

357
273
226



W12

W13

No vk wNR

W14

W15
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Alina
lvonne

Pauline
Lara

Paula
Hanna-Luise
Minou
Fiona
Vanessa

Anna

Tina
Paula
Anna
Marie

Ole
Fionn

Valentin
Maxi
Tim

Giesler
Braukmann

Fischer
Hasenstab
Eiden

von Wicken
Stoppacher
Schreiber
Klein

Menzel

TV Kreuztal
TuS Hilchenbach

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TV Allenbach

TuS Kaan Marienb

TV Allenbach

Werthenbach Tus Ferndorf

Fuhrmann
Decker
Bahr

Althaus
Stotzel

Bllow
Miller
Leers

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach

TuS Hilchenbach
TV Allenbach

TuS Hilchenbach
TV Allenbach
TSG Helberhausen

75m
1031 11,9
1000 11,9

1169 10,9
1156 11,7
1150 11,8
1147 11,5
1133 11,7
1097 12,2
1056 11,6

100m
1271 13,4

1422 14,4
1345 14,5
1323 14,3
1083 14,5

50m
195 15,1
140 13,9

403 10,8
316 12,1
309 12,1

330
330

414
345
338
362
345
307
354

506

430
423
437
423

=R

107
37
37

3,73
3,17

3,61
3,81
3,61
3,81
3,49
3,57
3,45

4,09

4,69
4,77
4,53
3,53

1,57
1,25

2,13
1,97
1,93

402
330

387
412
387
412
372
382
367

446

515
524
497
377

76
11

175
149
142

200gr.
20,5
24,5

27,5
31,0
34,0
28,0
33,0
32,0
24,0

Kugel 3KG
6,5

10,1
8,2
8,0
5,8

80gr
9,0
6,0

9,5
10,0
10,0

299
340

368
399
425
373
416
408
335

319

477
398
389
283

111
48

121
130
130



Kian Laurin
Ismail

Ole

Til

Luca

Matti
Mathis
Louis

Malte
Levan Luca
Clemens
Paul

Ben

Rachid

Leon
Kimi Finley
Lasse
Sami
Felix
Maximilian
Luca

Stotzel TV Allenbach
Otztirk TuS Dahlbruch
Grinert TSG Helberhausen
Schwarzpaul TSG Helberhausen
Freund TSG Helberhausen
Baum TuS Dahlbruch
Klein TuS Kaan Marienb
Honig TuS Kaan Marienb
Milke TuS Dahlbruch
Kroes TV Krombach
Sticher TV Kreuztal

GroRe Gehling TV Kreutzal
Dilling TuS Dahlbruch
Omeirat TV Eichen

Worster TV Allenbach
Hey TV Allenbach
Neuhaus TG Grund
Stoppacher TuS Dahlbruch

Perl TV Kreuztal
Schulze TV Kreuztal
Notzel TuS Ferndorf

494 10,6
426 11,2
282 12,6
187 13,1
152 13,1

783 9,3
341 11,1
240 12,3

909 8,7
856 8,9
848 9,0
676 9,9
642 9,5
612 10,3

948 8,7
924 8,6
901 8,5
843 9,2
789 8,9
782 9,0
633 9,8

119
84
15

210
89
28

261
243
234
165
194
138

261
270
279
218
243
234
172

2,57
2,09
1,85
1,61
1,65

2,61
1,77
1,65

3,09
2,61
2,89
2,53
2,29
2,37

3,01
3,41
3,17
2,85
3,05
2,73
2,61

245
169
128
84
91

250
113
91

319
250
291
238
201
214

285
362
330
285
313
268
250

10,0
12,5
10,5
8,5
6,5

23,5
10,5
9,5

24,0
27,0
23,5
19,5
17,5
18,5

28,5
21,0
21,0
25,0
16,5
20,0
15,0

130
173
139
102
60

323
139
121

329
363
323
273
247
260

379
292
292
340
233
280
211
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M15

Til
Jonas
Till
Paul
Adrian

Nick

Jakob

Dennis
Daniel
Jan-Lennart
Noah

Nils

Robin
Arne
Kiyan
Mathis

Fabian
Marcel

Schreiber
Nelles
Baum
Romer
Reuber

Weber

Konig

Heide
Boushmeler
Rotz

Trapp
Limper

Neuhaus
Hansen
Stoppacher
Hirsch

Schreiber
Braukmann

TV Kreuztal

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Dahlbruch
TV Eichen

TG Grund

TuS Ferndorf

TuS KaanMarienb

TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach
TuS Hilchenbach

TG Grund
TG Grund
TuS Hilchenbach
TG Grund

TV Allenbach
TG Grund

1131 8,1
1050 8,2
830 9,3
782 9,2
462 12,2

1161 8,2

963 11,6

1276 10,6
1172 10,3
984 11,8
980 11,1
942 12,4

1299 13,5
1138 14,3
1053 15,2
930 15,4

1592 12,7
1202 13,8

319
309
210
218

33

309

336

424
454
320
378
276

434
375
315
303

501
411

3,37
3,41
2,93
2,93
2,05

3,77

3,37

75m
4,45
3,97
3,65
3,21
3,85

4,69
4,13
4,09
3,41

5,49
4,01

402
362
297
297
162

407

313

438
384
347
292
370

463
402
398
317

544
389

31,5
28,5
23,5
19,0
19,0

35,0

34,0

80gr.

50,0
37,0
34,5
33,5
31,5

8,5
7,6
7,2
7,3

11,9
8,5

410
379
323
267
267

445

314

414
334
317
310
296

402
359
340
345

547
402



